18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
188L0
18846
18847
18848
18849

E L Hairston, M.D.
Marie Stephens
Getman Drug Store
J R White

0 E Layton, M D

K eith Drug
Woodland Cemetery
Snith-Dorsey Co

Mi?—Cont%nent Pﬁt
H

Warner Lewis Co
Tulsa Water Dept
Mid-West Chev
Bagby Harris Sand
Tulsa Stationery
Rellance Pub Co.
Elmer Blunt

Northeast Supply Co

0 X Machine
0 X Machine

Service

Car Allowance
drugs
Supplies
Service

Drugs

Burlals

Drugs
Su%plies

Service
Supplies
Sand
Suﬁplies

Wood Preserver
Supplles
[} )

L4, 00
L"Oo 00
L, 95
24,50
80.00
132,65
12,00
48.20
733.61
Shi.oh
101.40
15,30
19,00

5,12

2,34

7.00
24,75
380,80
211.50

2.00

3.00

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded By Commissioner Cduch, and un-

animously carried, that the report filed by the Court Clerk for the District Court

Division, for the month of March, 1949, be and the same is hereby accepted and ordered

filed,

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and un-

animously carried, that Marjorie Ewing be and is hereby appointed Assistant Probation

Officer,at a salary of $200.00 per month, effective as of May 1, l9h9.’

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and un-

animously carried, that the resignation of Roehm A. West, Deputy Clerk in the Court

of Common Pleas, effective May 1, 1549, be and the same is hereby accepted.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and un:

animously carried, that R. E. Lavender be, and he is hereby appointed Deputy Clerk

in the Court of Common Pleas, at a salary of $175,00 replacing Roehm A, West who

recigned.

WHEREUPON, a recess 1s hereby taken until Monday, May 9, 1949, at the hour

of 10:00 o'clock A. M.

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk

Byzz;;43/zgxzﬁ2a115;:Deputy

~

Chairman, Board of County,zgmmissioners




