18824	E L Hairston, M.D.	Service	44.00
18825	Marie Stephens	Car Allowance	40.00
18826	Getman Drug Store	drugs	44.95
18827	J R White	Supplies	24.50
18828	O E Layton, M D	Service	80.00
18829	K eith Drug	Drugs	132.65
18830	Woodland Cemetery	Burials	12.00
18831	Smith-Dorsey Co	Drugs	48.80
18832	Mid-Continent Pet	Supplies	733.61
18833	ii ii ii	Dappitob	241.94
18834	ts , ts		101.40
18835	Warner Lewis Co	ti .	15.30
18836	Tulsa Water Dept	Service	19.00
18837	Mid-West Chev		
18838		Supplies	5.12
	Bagby Harris Sand	Sand	2.34
18839	Tulsa Stationery	Supplies	7.00
18840	Reliance Pub Co.	41	24.75
18846	Elmer Blunt	** - 1 The end of the end	380.80
18847	Northeast Supply Co	Wood Preserver	211.50
18848	O K Machine	Supplies	2.00
18849	O K Machine	Įs ,	3.00

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded By Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the report filed by the Court Clerk for the District Court Division, for the month of March, 1949, be and the same is hereby accepted and ordered filed.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that Marjorie Ewing be and is hereby appointed Assistant Probation Officer, at a salary of \$200.00 per month, effective as of May 1, 1949.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the resignation of Roehm A. West, Deputy Clerk in the Court of Common Pleas, effective May 1, 1949, be and the same is hereby accepted.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that R. E. Lavender be, and he is hereby appointed Deputy Clerk in the Court of Common Pleas, at a salary of \$175.00 replacing Roehm A. West who resigned.

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until Monday, May 9, 1949, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M.

(SEAL)

ATTEST:

Chairman, Board of County Commissioner

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk